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Vivien Margaret Griffiths

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Vivien Margaret Griffiths
Postcode

Date of birth November 1947

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

READ - THE READING AGENCY
GRIFFITHS FORD CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

GRIFFITHS FORD CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

THE MUSEUMS, LIBRARIES AND
ARCHIVES COUNCIL

LEARNING CITY NETWORK

THE ACADEMY OF YOUTH LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

03904882
04221621
04221621

03888251

03863937
03319307

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
In Liquidation
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906078932

906078932

British

App. Date

App. Date
08/07/2002
22/05/2001
22/05/2001
20/04/2000

22/10/1999
28/09/1998

Res. Date

Res. Date
08/12/2015

20/04/2003

15/11/2000
05/07/2001

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director
Director



